
‭Route 6 AM‬
‭Morning Clear Lake Bus #6‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Dewey & Barger‬ ‭7:40‬

‭Stop‬ ‭2060 East Irwin‬ ‭7:43‬

‭Stop‬ ‭E Irwin @ North W‬ ‭7:44‬

‭Stop‬ ‭4953 North Way‬ ‭7:45‬

‭Stop‬ ‭2308-2328 N Irwin Way‬ ‭7:47‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Devos @ Barger 2035‬ ‭7:51‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Devos & Burnett‬ ‭7:52‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Cody Ave & Devos‬ ‭7:52‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Dewey & Burnett‬ ‭7:53‬

‭Arrive at Clear Lake‬ ‭8:03‬


